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Name Phone Email address Title 
S. Kyleen Welling 
 

317 232 7777 kwelling@ihcda.IN.gov Chief of Staff and Chief Operating 
Officer  

Lauren Perry 317 234 6977 laperry@ihcda.IN.gov  Director of Community Programs 

Laura Betzinger 317 234 5549 labetzinger@ihcda.IN.gov  Community Programs Manager- 
Energy Assistance Program 

Brian Carman 317 234 5825 bcarman@ihcda.IN.gov  Community Programs Manager – 
CSBG, IDA, NAP, Self Sufficiency 

Andy Hoff 317 234 6983 anhoff@ihcda.IN.gov   Policy and Technical Specialist - 
Weatherization 

Katryna Rice-Krause 317 234 7571 kricekrause@ihcda.IN.gov Community Program Analyst – 
Energy Assistance Program 

Renee Smith 317 232 0947 ReSmith@ihcda.IN.gov Community Programs Monitor 

Lawrence Tyler 317 232 2872 LTyler@ihcda.IN.gov Financial Analyst 

Rachel Woods 317 232 1004 RWoods1@ihcda.IN.gov Community Programs Coordinator 

Veda Morris-May 317 232 0912 vmorrismay@ihcda.IN.gov  Community Programs Analyst – 
EAP, CSBG 

Steve St John 317 234 7577 sstjohn@ihcda.IN.gov Community Programs Monitor 

Jesse Cuzzort 317 233 5380 jcuzzort@ihcda.IN.gov Community Programs - 
Weatherization 

Cara Pfaff 317 232 2992 cpfaff@ihcda.IN.gov Community Programs Team Lead - 
Weatherization 

 This contact list is updated annually. Please refer to IHCDA’s website for the most up-to-date information.  

Indiana Housing and Community Development Authority 
Department of Community Programs 
30 South Meridian Street, Suite 900 
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